*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
QUANTITIES 0005
CODE NO
89502376
Kl003680
X0320050
X0327036
Xl700067
44003100
X5537800
X6030310
X7030005
20004562
Z0018600
Z0033700
20030850
STATE OF ILLINOIS
ITEM
REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE
MULCH
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL)
BIKE PATH REMOVAL
STAMPED COLORED PORTLAND CEMENT
CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH
MEDIAN REMOVAL
STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12"
FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED
< SPECIAL>
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED
LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALER
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
UNIT
EACH
SO YD
L SUM
SO YD
SO FT
SO FT
FOOT
EACH
SO FT
FOOT
EACH
FT
SO FT
URBAN
9
43
1
125
1422
50
4320
105
68117
6000
10
91380
385.5
IL. ROUTE 137 (RUSSELL RD. TO GREENWOOD
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO . OF SHEETS I STA.
OVERLAY
BOY. FED
20% STATE
9

RD.)
TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
�-f
t
l SECTION COUNTY IJH
O
EWsl s��:
T
352 I 2O2O-O78-RSS.SW LAKE I so I
CONTRACT NO. 62L56
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. l I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
20076600 TRAINEES HOURS 1000 1000
20076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 1000 1000
Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 360 360
X4421825 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 9 INCH  (SPECIAL) SO YD 62 62
X4421826 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 9 INCH  (SPECIAL) SO YD 158 158
X4421829 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 9 INCH  (SPECIAL) SO YD 175 175
X4421827 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 9 INCH  (SPECIAL) SO YD 102 102
X8140238 REBUILD EXISTING DOUBLE HANDHOLE EACH 3 3
2    2/22/21 A.A
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
NON-PART 100% STATE
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
0042
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 2/23/2021
abebawa
Polygon
abebawa
Line
abebawa
Line
abebawa
Line
PEARCES
Delta 2
PEARCES
Delta 2
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 2/24/2021